TH	IS STATEMENT IS PRESENTED TO A	FILING OFFICER FOR FILING PURSUANT	TO THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL	CODE		
	ne First) and address(es)	2. Secured Party(les) and address(es) SouthTrust Mobile Se	and Filing Of	ficer (Date, Time, Number, Hice)		
Lil l y	, r.	P. O. Box 2465 Birmingham, Al. 3520	01	3 3 3		
	785512		Se i			
1. 🛘 Debtor is a Utilit	ly		S 3	⇔ 2==≥		
	rs to original Financing Statement	bearing File No. 58569 - // 2	1. 80 B	第 14 人约		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	elby County	Date Filed_June_26				
6. 🗆 This statement co	overs timber to be cut, crops, or fi	extures, and is to be cross-indexed in the re	al estate mortgage record	TOS		
7. 🛛 Continuation.	The original financing statement	between the foregoing Debtor and Secure	d Party, bearing file number shows a	abone, is still effective.		
8. Termination.	Secured party no longer claims a	security interest under the tinancing statem	leut Beating the ununer broad and and	C		
9. 🛘 Assignment.	The secured party's right under the financing statement bearing file number shown above to the property described in item 12 have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address appears in Item 12.					
10. 🗆 Amendment.	Financing Statement bearing file number shown above is amended as set forth in Item 12.					
I. Partial Release.	Secured Party releases the collat-	arty releases the collateral described in Item 12 from the financing statement bearing file number shown above.				
12.						
		1				
			· :	•		
			No. of additi	onal Sheets presented:		
				<u> </u>		
		4				
	<u> </u>		•	dept. To say		
By:		By:	Signature(s) of Secured Part	ty (ies)		
Signature(s) D	ebtor(s) (necessary only if Item 10	IS APPLICADIE! ED FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE		•		
	SIANDAN	Approved by The Secretary of State of Ak	aboma			
(1) FILING OFFIC	ER — ALPHABETICAL		•			
-	İı					

.

•

To:

The	Probate	Judge of	Shelbv	County
		· · ·	DI ICILIA	~~~;

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ALABAMA)						
JEFFERSON COUNTY)						
1. I, Bascom Venable , hold the title or posi- tion of Senior Vice President with SouthTrust Mobile Ser-						
vices, Inc. SouthTrust Mobile Services, Inc. was formerly named Birming-						
ham Trust Mobile Services, Inc. The change of name was accomplished in						
1983. The change was a change of corporate name only, and no other change						
of corporate structure was involved.						
2. On <u>June 26</u> , 19 <u>80</u> , a financing statement						
with respect to <u>F. Lilly</u> ,						
as Debtor(s), was filed in the office of the Judge of Probate of						
Shelby County, Alabama, and the mortgage recording						
privilege tax in the amount of $\frac{16.50}{16.50}$ was paid. The financing						
statement was assigned file No. <u>58569</u>						
3. The financing statement referred to in the preceding						
paragraph was inadvertently allowed to lapse. A financing statement signed						
by the secured party but otherwise identical to the previously filed financing						
statement is being offered to such Probate Judge for filing pursuant to the						
provisions of Section 7-9-402(2)(c), Code of Alabama.						
4. The financing statement referred to in the preceding						
paragraph is being filed as substitute security for an indebtedness the						
securing of which is evidenced by the previously filed financing statement						
referred to in paragraph 2 above on which the recording privilege tax has						
already been paid. The original secured indebtedness remains unchanged in						
amount and in time of maturity.						
Barrelie						
(Signature of Affiant)						
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 12 day of January , 1989						
· ·						
My Commission Expires:						
[NOTARIAL SEAL]						

064/2